
HARDWARE LIST 

A HEX NUT 5/16" e 8PCS

B SPRING WASHER 5/16" @ BPCS

e FLAT WASHER 5/16" © BPCS

D SPANNER 12.8 � ) 1PC 

E 
JCBC M6 x 70mm + S

�+F/WM6x13mm o 

F ALLEN KEYM4 /' 
G FH SCREW #8 x 32mm <ttuttt® 

PART LIST 

1 TABLE TOP 

2 TABLE LEG 

3 TABLE LEG SUPPORTER 

4 TABLE TOP SUPPORTER 

4PCS 

1PC 

4PCS 

1PC 

4PCS 

1PC 

1PC 

1 1 
L _____ _J = • = 

l □ IITll □ I 


